Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mcneill - (439857) - Thornaby SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:34.43
2:35.51
2:35.64
2:37.86
2:40.85
2:43.59
2:46.05
2:47.05
2:48.31
2:48.69
2:53.29
2:57.96
3:00.31
3:02.75
3:08.50

3:08.56

Swims in Date Order
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Date

22/02/14
18/05/14
22/02/14
12/01/14
13/07/13
19/05/13
05/01/13
19/01/13
18/03/12
08/07/12
09/10/11
03/07/11
27/03/11
08/05/11
17/10/10
12/06/10

Date

18/05/14
22/02/14
22/02/14
12/01/14
13/07/13
19/05/13
19/01/13

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash

City of Sunderland Spring Meet

Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet
Borough of Stockton Open

North East Region Bagcats

Meet

City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds

Sunderland
Sunderland
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Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
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2:46.05 323 H 05/01/13 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Stockton 3
2:48.69 308 H 08/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3
2:48.31 310 H 18/03/12 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Stockton 1
2:53.29 284 H 09/10/11 Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala Leeds Stockton 1
2:57.96 262 H 03/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Stockton 3
3:02.75 242 H 08/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Stockton 1
3:00.31 252 H 27/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Stockton 3
3:08.50 221 H 17/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Stockton 1
3:08.56 220 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Stockton 1
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